

Enrollment and Review Change to LB264

The following changes, required to be reported for publication in the Journal, have been made:

1. In the Bosn amendment, AM1389, section 146 has been renumbered as section 147.

2. In the Clements amendment, AM1396, sections 86 and 87 have been renumbered as sections 85 and 86.

3. In the E&R amendments, ER77:

a. On page 114, line 24, "155" has been struck and "157" inserted;

b. On page 115, line 2, "81-1230, 81-1239," has been struck; in line 10 "68-996," has been inserted after "66-2308,"; and in line 25 "81-1230, 81-1239," has been struck; and

c. On page 116, line 2, "68-996," has been inserted after "66-2308,"; in line 9 "and" has been inserted after the second comma; the matter beginning with "Nebraska" in line 11 through "the" in line 12 has been struck; in line 13 "the Nebraska Nonprofit Security Grant Program Act and" has been inserted after the first "to"; in line 15 "81-829.06," has been struck; and in line 16 "81-829.07, 81-829.08, 81-829.09," has been struck and "81-829.11," has been struck.

(signed) Dunixi Guereca, Chairperson